Prize consisting of the following (the “First Prize”): one (1) Two Hundred-U.S. Dollar 
($200.00) gift card for the online US Open Shop at usopenshop.org. Combined retail value 
of all First Prizes is Two Thousand U.S. Dollars ($2,000 USD) and total ARV of all Prizes 
in the Sweepstakes is Sixteen Thousand U.S. Dollars ($16,000.00 USD). 

Each Prize is provided “as-is.” The Grand Prize Winner and his or her guest assume all risks 
associated with use of the Grand Prize. 

Winners are responsible for reporting and paying all applicable federal, state and local taxes 
associated with Winners’ receipt of the Prize.